Feb. 1	951)	

(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

Land Office Santa Fe Lease No. NM 03595

UNITED STATES

U. Blizabeth Federal

	DEPAR	RTMENT (GEOLOGIO		INTERIOR ÆY	Unit		
SUND	RY NOTIC	CES AN	D REP	PORTS O	N WELLS	- ng	e (ii)
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO D NOTICE OF INTENTION TO C NOTICE OF INTENTION TO T NOTICE OF INTENTION TO S NOTICE OF INTENTION TO P NOTICE OF INTENTION TO A	HANGE PLANSEST WATER SHUT-OFF E-DRILL OR REPAIR WE HOOT OR ACIDIZE		SUBSEQUEN SUBSEQUEN SUBSEQUEN SUBSEQUEN SUPPLEMEN	IT REPORT OF ALTI IT REPORT OF RE-I IT REPORT OF ABA ITARY WELL HISTO	OTING OR ACIDIZING ERING CASING PRILLING OR REPAIN NDONMENT RY UC. 6		
				Octo	ber 23	19.9	51
Well No. 4 is sw/4 NE/4 Sec		ft. from {	N] bij line ar	nd 2310 ft.	from $\left\{\begin{array}{c} \mathbf{E} \\ \mathbf{X} \end{array}\right\}$ line of	f sec1	3
(1/ Sec. and Sec. No.)			rge)	(Meridian)			
Escrito (Gal		Rio Arr	iba		New Mex	ico	
Propose to se Gallup and Propose to co	depths to objective san ing point d - Gallup t 200 ft of ate cement t 4-1/2" OB cement min mmence dril	DETAILS das, show sizes, water, and all other 6 6150 : 8-5/8" to surfice Product Limum of Ling who	of Worlights, and letimportant p ft. oD 244 ace. tion Ca 400 ft	RK Ingths of proposed roposed work) Range 2 Asing, 11 t above pait issue	smls. sur and 9.5# A. RELEW OCT 26 OIL CON. DIST.	face Car	sing
I understand that this pla	n of work must receive n Productic			eological ≿urvey b	store operation	se commenced.	
		_					
	rcantile Da l, Texas	LLIAS Bu	2/12	By S.	L. Florshe	reme for m. Tr.	<u></u>

(Maria Maria)

.

÷ ,

Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat '

DORPHAN PRODUCTION COMPANY Lease ELIZABETH FEDERAL Township 24 NORTH Range 7 MEST, Nomening 25 NORTH Range 7 MEST, Nomening RIO ARRIBA G. L. Elevation, 7280.0 Dedicated Acreage 30 Acresses of the County RIO ARRIBA G. L. Elevation, 7280.0 Dedicated Acreage 30 Acresses of the County owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? Yes No If the answer to question one is "no", have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitizat agreement or otherwise? Yes No If answer is "yes", Type of Consolidation. Owner Owner	Section A.		!	Date	ctober 23,	130
will No. 4 Unit Letter G Section 18 Township 24 NORTH Range 7 MEST, Notice 150 Feet From the MORTH Line, 2310 Feet From the EAST Unity Range 7 MEST, Notice 150 Feet From the EAST Decision of the Morth Line, 2310 Feet From the EAST Peet From	O	7	RT TO A DESPE	THE THE AT		
posted 1650 Feet From the BORTH Line, 2310 Feet From the BAST Line Of Producing Formation Gallius Same of Producing Formation Gallius Feet From the BAST Line Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? Yes No. X If the answer to question one is "no", have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitizat agreement or otherwise? Yes X No					7 wrom	· · · · · ·
county RIO ARRIBA G. L. Elevation 7280.0 Dedicated Acreage BO Acreage of Producing Fornation Gallum Pool Recrito (Gallum) Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? Yes No X If the answer to question one is "no", have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitizat agreement or otherwise? Yes X No If answer is "yes", Type of Consolidation. Operating Agreement If the answer to question two is "no", list all the owners and their respective interests below. If the answer to question two is "no", list all the owners and their respective interests below. Land Description Owner Land Description Land Description Acres A. Acres A. Derfinan, Jr. 36.442057% Eng. L. Florancia, Jr. 38.42057% Eng. L. Florancia, Jr. 38.42057% Interest S. J. Bank S. J. S. J.						
are of Producing Formation Gallum Pool Recrito (Gallum) 1 is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? Yes No. If the answer to question one is "no", have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitizat agreement or otherwise? Yes K No. If answer is "yes", Type of Consolidation. Operating Agreement Land Description Comer Louis Dorfman 36.442057% Entry Dorfman 17. 36.442057% Entry Dorfman						
Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? Yes No						A on
Ves. No X If the answer to question one is "no", have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitizat agreement or otherwise? Yes X No If answer is "yes", Type of Consolidation. Operating Agreement If the answer to question two is "no", list all the owners and their respective interests below: Louis Dorfman					o (Galluy)	
If the answer to question one is "no", have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitized agreement or otherwise? Yes X No If answer is "yes", Type of Consolidation. If the answer to question two is "no", list all the owners and their respective interests below: Commer		ed acreage outlined o	n the plat below	w?		
Agreement or otherwise? Yes X No If answer is "yes", Type of Consolidation. Operating Agreement If the answer to question two is "no", list all the owners and their respective interests below: Louis Dorfman						
Owner Louis Dorfman Owner St. 442057% Land Description Land D					-	itiz ati
Owner Land Description 36.442057% San Y. Dorfman, Jr. 36.442057% San Y. Dorfman, Jr. 1562500% Rio Arriba County, New Mexico 390623% Land Description 36.442057% M/2 ME/4 Sec. 18, T. 24M, R. W Elizabeth F. Dorfman, Jr. 1562500% Rio Arriba County, New Mexico 390623% Section A show is true and complete of the best of my knowledge and belief. Dorfman Production Company (Representative) 836 Mercantile Dalias Bldg (Address) Dalias 1. Texas RIFLED OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3 Scale 4 inches equal 1 mile This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of aptual survey. This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of aptual survey.	agreement or otherwise? Yes X No	o If answ	er is "yes", ?	Type of Cons	solidation.	
Owner Land Description 36.442057% San Y. Dorfman, Jr. 36.442057% San Y. Dorfman, Jr. 1562500% Rio Arriba County, New Mexico 390623% Land Description 36.442057% M/2 ME/4 Sec. 18, T. 24M, R. W Elizabeth F. Dorfman, Jr. 1562500% Rio Arriba County, New Mexico 390623% Section A show is true and complete of the best of my knowledge and belief. Dorfman Production Company (Representative) 836 Mercantile Dalias Bldg (Address) Dalias 1. Texas RIFLED OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3 Scale 4 inches equal 1 mile This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of aptual survey. This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of aptual survey.			. 0	peratino	Agreement	
Locale Dorfash 36.442057% W/2 ME/4 Sec. 18, T. 24%, R. TW Elizabeth F. Dorfash Trust 24.381511% E. L. Florahein, Jr. 1.562500% Rio Arriba County, New Mexico B. J. Grabing, Jr. 390625% Levrence J. Reed Section A above is true and complete of the best of my knowledge and belief. Dorfash Production Company A. C. Graphing (Address) Dallas 1. Texas Dallas 1. Texas Dallas 1. Texas Doll CON. COM. OIL COM.	3. If the answer to question two is "no", list	all the owners and th	neir respective	interests be	ow:	
See Y. Borfsen, Jr. 36,442057% W/2 NE/4 Sec. 18, T. 24M, R. 7W Riizabeth F. Dorfsen Trust 24,381513% B. L. Florence I. 1, 1,562500% Rio Arriba County, New Mexico H. J. Grebing, Jr. 390625% Librance J. Read 390625% Section B. Note: All distances must be from outer boundaries of section. Note: All distances must be from outer boundaries of section. Representative) Gregorian Production Company (Representative) B36 Mercantile Delias Bldg (Address) Dallas 1. Taxas Ref: GIO plat dated 4 November 1882 OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3 O 220 800 800 1220 1220 1220 1220 1220 12			Land l	Description		
Elizabeth F. Dorfman Trust - 24.381513% E. L. Florancia, Jr 1.562500% Rio Arriba County, New Mexico 1.562500% Rio Arriba County, New Mexico 1.502500% Note: All distances must be from outer boundaries of section. 1.502500% Note: All distances must be from outer boundaries of section. 1.502500% 1.5		•				
1. Florabets, Jr			1/2 ME/4 8	ec. 18,	T. 34H, R.	<u>रभ</u>
H. J. Grebing, Jr				-		
Assistance J. Reed Section B. Note: All distances must be from outer boundaries of section. This is to certify that the information in Section A above its true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Porfice Production Company (Representative) (Representative) (Representative) Ballas 1. Texas REFUED OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM.			uo Arriba	County,	Hew Mexic	<u>:0</u>
Assistance J. Reed Section B. Note: All distances must be from outer boundaries of section. This is to certify that the information in Section A above its true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Porfice Production Company (Representative) (Representative) (Representative) Ballas 1. Texas REFUED OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM.	H. J. Grebing, Jr	.390625%				
Chief is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of astual sorve	Laurence J. Reed wareness	891250%	 			
Chief is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of astual sorve			' .			
Rection A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Porfish Production Company (Representative) 836 Mercantile Dallas Bldg (Address) Dallas 1. Texas RECEVED OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3 o abo see see 1820 1830 2840 2840 1800 1900 1900 see o Scale 4 inches equal 1 mile This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of actual surv	betion B.	Note: All distance	s must be from	outer bounds	ries of section.	•
Rection A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Porfish Production Company (Representative) 836 Mercantile Dailas Bldg (Address) Dallas 1. Taxas REFEVED OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM OIL CON. COM DIST. 3 o abo see see is 20				T	†	1
Bection A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Dorfices Production Company (Representative) B36 Mercantile Dellas Bldg (Address) Dallas 1. Taxas REFEVED OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3 o abo see see 1820 1830 2840 2840 2840 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1	his is to certify that the information	I	ł	1	1	
Constant Production Company Constant Production Company (Representative) (Representative) (Representative) (Representative) (Address) Dallas 1, Texas Is OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3 O see see see 1820 1830 2840 2840 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1	•	1 .	l l	1	1	1
Corporation Company S. L. John Lum, N. (Representative) 836 Mercantile Dalias Bldg (Address) Dallas 1. Texas OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of actual survival.			₁ ┫ ़-	- - ,		
(Representative) 836 Mercantile Pallas Bldg (Address) Dallas 1, Texas 18 OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3 O sao esc seo 1820 1830 2810 2840 2800 1800 1800 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		1		2 .		
(Representative) 836 Mercantile Dallas Bldg (Address) Dallas 1, Texas Of: CHO plat dated 4 November 1882 OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3 Scale 4 inches equal 1 mile	Dorfman Production Company			6		
(Representative) B36 Mercantile Dallas Bldg (Address) Dallas 1, Texas IS OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. OIL CON. COM. OIL CON. 3 O 220 660 900 1220 1650 1650 2210 2640 2000 1600 900 0000 900	(Operator)	 		\	 	4
Representative) 836 Mercantile Dellas Bldg (Address) Dallas 1, Texas 18 OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. OIL CON. COM. OIL CON. COM. Scale 4 inches equal 1 mile This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of astual surv	D. L. Florstrums.	i '		'	2310'	1
Address) Dallas L. Texas IS Of: GEO plat dated 4 November 1882 OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. OIL CON. COM. OIL CON. COM. OIL CON. COM. OScale 4 inches equal 1 mile This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of astual surv	(Representative)	1			1	1
CTEVED OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. OIL CON. COM. OIL CON. COM. OIL This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of astual surv	836 Mercantile Dallas Bldg			'		
of: CHO plat dated 4 November 1882 OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. OIL CON. COM. Scale 4 inches equal 1 mile		1	1	1	1	1
of: CHO plat dated 4 November 1882 OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. OIL CON. COM. Scale 4 inches equal 1 mile	Dallas 1. Texas	1 .		1	1 ,	1
PRICEIVED OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. OIL DIST. 3 O 330 860 890 1320 1650 1850 23 10 2640 2000 1800 1800 1800 0 800 0			1.8		4	4
OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3 Scale 4 inches equal 1 mile This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of actual surv				1		
OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. OIL CON. This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of actual curve.						
OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3 Scale 4 inches equal 1 mile This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of actual curv	<u> </u>			<u>;</u>		N
OCT 26 1961 OIL CON. COM. OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3 Scale 4 inches equal 1 mile This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of actual curv		'	' [1	'	
OIL CON. OIL DIST. 3 O 330 660 990 1320 1650 1380 23 10 2640 2000 1500 1600 900 0 Scale 4 inches equal 1 mile This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of astual surv	of: OHO plat dated 4 November 1882	1 '	1	1	1	
OIL CON. OIST. 3 O sao seo seo seo seo seo seo seo seo seo se		<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>		4
OIL CON. OIST. 3 O 330 660 990 1320 1650 1330 2310 2640 2000 1500 1600 900 0 Scale 4 inches equal 1 mile This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of astual surv	100	+	1	1	1	
OIL CON. OIST. 3 O 330 660 990 1320 1650 1330 2310 2640 2000 1500 1000 900 0 Scale 4 inches equal 1 mile This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of astual surv	(CLFINEY)		1	1 -	1	
OIL CON. OIST. 3 O 330 660 990 1320 1650 1330 2310 2640 2000 1500 1000 900 0 Scale 4 inches equal 1 mile This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of astual surv	(01111111)	+	1 + -	1		
OIL CON. OIST. 3 O 330 660 990 1320 1650 1330 2310 2640 2000 1500 1000 900 0 Scale 4 inches equal 1 mile This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of astual surv	/ Mron.		ı	1		
OIL CON. OIST. 3 O 330 660 990 1320 1650 1830 23 10 2640 2000 1900 1000 900 0 Scale 4 inches equal 1 mile This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of astual surv	oct 26 1961		<u>.</u> .			1 '
Scale 4 inches equal 1 mile This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of actual surv	UCI ZO COM.				<u> </u>	J
Scale 4 inches equal 1 mile This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of actual surv	CON. COM				4 4 6 6	3
This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of actual surv	DIST. 3	0 330 660 990 1320 1	550 1980 2910 2040	2000 1500	1000 900	ó
This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of actual surv	-10166 An.	8	cale 4 inches e	qual 1 mile		
	A CALL OF THE PARTY OF THE PART					
	This is to cer	tify that the above p	lat was prepar	ed from field	notes of astus	d surv
				•		

Parmington, New Mexico

Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor
James P: Leese N. Max. Reg. No. 1463

18 October 1961